Southern Supplies Limited

2014 Holiday Schedule

Day			Date				Holiday		

Monday		February 17			Family Day

Friday			April 18			Good Friday

Monday		May 19			Victoria Day

Tuesday		July 1 			Canada Day *

Monday		August 4			Civic Holiday **

Monday		September 1		Labour Day

Monday		October 13			Thanksgiving

Wednesday		December 24		Christmas Eve –  7:30 – 12:00                          

Thursday		December 25		Christmas

Friday			December 26		Boxing Day

Wednesday		December 31		New Year’s Eve – 7:30 - 12:00

Thursday		January 1, 2015		New Year’s Day


* Canada Day – please note we may close on Monday, June 30th to allow for a long weekend

** Civic Holiday – Non-legislated holiday, we may open with skeleton staff.

Please review our schedule for any updates or changes through the year.
